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2025-2026 EXTENDED DAY CLOSURES & FEE SCHEDULE

AFTERCARE CLOSURES

FEE SCHEDULE

Date(s) of Closure

Month of Service

Payment Due Date

Monday. September
1, 2025

Labor Day

Pay In Full for ‘24-25

Tue. July 15, 2025

Planned Drop-in

Prior to service

Unplanned Drop-in

At pickup

Wednesday, Early Dismissal,
October 1, 2025 1:00PM

Monday, October Teacher Planning
20, 2025 Day

Tuesday, October Unless enrolled in

21- Friday, October
24,2025

Fall Intersession

Friday, October Halloween

31st

Monday, November | Thanksgiving Break
24-Friday,

November 28, 2025

Thursday, Early Dismissal,
December 18, 2025 | 1:00PM

Friday, December Teacher Planning
19, 2025 Day

Monday, December
22, 2025- Friday,

Winter Break

January 2, 2026

Monday, January Martin Luther King,
19, 2026 Jr. Day

Tuesday, February Unless enrolled in

17-Friday, February
20, 2026

Winter Intersession

Monday, February
16, 2026

President’s Day

Friday, February 13,
2026

Early Dismissal,
1:00PM

Aug.-Sep Tue. July 15, 2025
Sep.- Oct. Fri. Aug. 15, 2025
Oct.-Nov. Mon. Sept. 15, 2025
Nov.-Dec. Wed. Oct. 15, 2025
Dec.-Jan. Fri. Nov. 14, 2025
Jan.-Feb. Mon. Dec. 15, 2025
Feb.-Mar. Fri. Jan 16, 2026
Mar.-Apr. Fri. Feb 13, 2026
Apr.-May Fri. March 13, 2026
May-Jun. Wed. Apr 15, 2026

Monday, March 16-
Friday, March 20,
2026

Spring Break

Friday, April 3,2026 | Good Friday
Monday, May 4, Teacher Planning
2026 Day

Monday, May 5-
Friday, May 8, 2026

Unless enrolled in
Spring Intersession

Monday, May 25,
2026

Memorial Day

Wednesday, June
17, 2026

Early Dismissal,
1:00PM

Initials




